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BATHS

All measurements shown are in millimetres.
Sizes are approximate. 
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Milano Composite Stone Freestanding Bath

White

Mineral-based composite

No upstand

Milano freestanding bath
Matching white pop-up waste
Installation instructions

Self-sealing trap with fl exible waste pipe

The Milano freestanding bath is made of composite stone with a light gloss fi nish.

Colour/Finish

Material

Upstand

Included Components

Optional Accessories

Size External Dimensions (mm) Internal Dimensions (mm) Volume (L)

Width Seating 
Base Width

Max Bathing 
DepthLength Depth Full Capacity

Milano Composite Stone Freestanding Bath 800 480 375L1700 540 650

                                          Top View

End View                                 Side View

Product Part Number

Milano Freestanding Bath With Waste

Self-sealing trap with fl exible waste pipe

24253A-0

80144A-NA

800

1700

54
0

1146 542


